	
	
	MAY 2022
	
	*ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Breakfast Pizza
Peaches
Juice/Milk
Cheese Breadsticks w/Marinara
Seasoned Corn
Tossed Salad
Watermelon
Milk
	Chicken Biscuit Sandwich
Pears
Juice/Milk
Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Potato Wedges
Green Beans
Strawberries & Bananas
Milk
	Sausage Bites
Kiwi
Juice/Milk
Popcorn Chicken
Seasoned Curly Fries
Peas
Mixed Berries
Milk
	Breakfast Burrito w/Salsa
Cantaloupe
Juice/Milk
Lasagna
Garlic Bread
Carrots & Celery Sticks
Banana
Milk
	Biscuits & Gravy
Applesauce
Juice/Milk

Sweet & Sour Chicken Nuggets
Brown Rice
Mixed Vegetables
Tropical Fruit
Milk

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Belgian Waffles
Melon
Juice/Milk
Chicken Strips
Roll w/Butter
Green Beans
Peaches
Milk
	Western Omelet w/Salsa
Grapes
Juice/Milk
BBQ Pork
French Fries
Multi-Colored Peppers/Carrots
Fruit Cup
Milk
	Sausage Breakfast Sandwich
Banana
Juice/Milk
Baked Potato w/Chili
Roll
Broccoli w/Cheese
Pears
Milk
	Sausage Bites
Watermelon
Juice/Milk
Salisbury Steak
Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
Peas
Cantaloupe
Milk
	Biscuits & Gravy
Applesauce
Juice/Milk
Sausage Pizza
Sun Chips
Broccoli & Cauliflower
Melon
Milk


	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Muffin
Applesauce
Juice/Milk
Chicken Tetrazzini
Garlic Bread
Tossed Salad/Seasoned Peas
Apricot Halves
Milk
	Mini Waffles w/Syrup
Apricot Halves
Juice/Milk
Hamburger on Bun
Oven Fries
Leaf Lettuce/Tomato Slices
Orange
Milk
	Cinnamon Roll
Banana
Juice/Milk
Chicken & Noodles
Mashed Potatoes 
Green Beans
Grapes
Milk
	Pancake & Sausage
Kiwi
Juice/Milk
Cheese Pizza
Tossed Salad
Kiwi
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Milk

	

NO SCHOOL

HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	




	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	



